
Directions 
for use

Active substance

Hygienic 
hand rub

Surgical 
hand rub

Biocidal product PT1 
Professional use

1.On clean and dry hands,
apply a dose of product

1.After washing and drying
hands, apply as much 
product as necessary to 
keep hands wet

Relative density at 20ºC: 0,84 - 0,85 : pH:6,5 - 7,5 

Can be kept for 30 months in its original closed packaging under normal storage conditions. 
Do not freeze, store between 5°C and 30°C

Do not swallow 
Do not mix with other products 
Use biocides safely 
Always read the label and product Information before use 
Dispose of contents/container into an approved waste disposal container 
Do not reuse packaging 
For further information, refer to the product safety data sheet 
In the event of an emergency, contact the nearest Poison Centre

Ethanol denat. 72,5% (active ingredient), Isopropanol 7,5% (active ingredient)

2. Follow protocol for the hygienic hand rub for a total of 120 
seconds. In two steps: excluding elbow and including elbow

2. Rub hands, wrists, around the nails and between fingers for at 
least 30 seconds until completely dry

Compatible with latex, nitrile and vinyl medical gloves 
The product used as a hand rub, does not alter food (taste, smell) according to test BS EN ISO 4120:2007 sensorial 
analysis triangular test

Good skin compatibility 
Tested under dermatological control

3. Do not rinse, 
let dry

3. Do not rinse, 
let dry

Regulation

Preservation 

Compatibility

Specifications 

Skin compatibility

Precaution for use

TECHNICAL INFORMATION 
SHEET 

SVEMA SANITRUST GEL
Ethanol-based hand rub for hygienic and 
surgical hand disinfection. 

Target markets: healthcare, food service, 
hospitality and leisure, the workplace and 
education.

• 

• 

• 

•

Kills up to 99.99% of most common germs 

Includes moisturisers to help maintain skin condition 

Colourless, unfragranced 

Tested under dermatological control

TECHNICAL INFORMATION



PACKAGING SKU CODE CASE

Pieces

Contact time

DISPENSING SYSTEM

STANDARDS

Product name

Active against

SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 500 ml Refill

SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 500 ml Refill

SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 750 ml Refill

SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 750 ml Refill

SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 1000 ml Refill

SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 1000 ml Refill

SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 1250 ml Refill

SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 1250 ml Refill

BACTERIA (INCL. MRSA, VRE):

YEASTICIDAL ACTIVITY: CANDIDA ALBICANS

MYCOBACTERIA: (M.AVIUM, M.TERRAE)

VIRUSES: VACCINIA, HIV, HBV, HCV 

VIRUSES: ADENOVIRUS, NOROVIRUS 

VIRUSES: POLIO VIRUS

2011-10-06

2411-15-06

2010-10-06**

2410-15-06**

2211-10-06

2611-15-06

2210-10-04**

2610-15-04**

10

10

6

6

6

6

4

4

LOGAN Manual- White/Black

LOGAN Automatic - White/Black

LOGAN Manual - White/Black

LOGAN Automatic - White/Black

DENALI Manual – White/Black

DENALI Automatic – White/Black

DENALI Manual - White/Black

DENALI Automatic - White/Black

Pseudomonas aeruginosa, Escherichia coli, 
Staphylococcus aureus and Enterococcus hirae

TIS-SAN_GEL_EU_EN-V2

SVEMA SANITRUST GEL TECHNICAL INFORMATION 
SHEET 

ANTIMICROBIAL ACTIVITY 

*Study conducted in clean conditions

SVEMA Hygiene GmbH
Paul-Ehrlich-Str. 18,
63322 Rödermark, Germany
www.svemagroup.com
info@svemagroup.com
Tel.: +49 (0) 6074 9196057

15 sec

15 sec

30 sec

15 sec

30 sec

60 sec 

EN1500, EN12791, EN13624, EN13727, EN14348, EN14476

** Not available yet

https://www.svemagroup.com
mailto:info@svemagroup.com

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

