

## TECHNICAL INFORMATION SHEET

## SVEMA SANITRUST GEL

Ethanol-based hand rub for hygienic and surgical hand disinfection.

**Target markets**: healthcare, food service, hospitality and leisure, the workplace and education.

- Kills up to 99.99% of most common germs
- Includes moisturisers to help maintain skin condition
- Colourless, unfragranced
- Tested under dermatological control





TECHNICAL INFORMATION							
Active substance		Ethanol denat. 72,5% (active ingredient), Isopropanol 7,5% (active ingredient)					
Specifications		• Relative density at 20°C: 0,84 - 0,85 : pH:6,5 - 7,5					
Preservation		<ul> <li>Can be kept for 30 months in its original closed packaging under normal storage conditions.</li> <li>Do not freeze, store between 5°C and 30°C</li> </ul>					
Directions for use	Hygienic hand rub	1.On clean and dry hands, apply a dose of product  2. Rub hands, wrists, around the nails and between fingers for at least 30 seconds until completely dry	3. Do not rinse, let dry				
	Surgical hand rub	1.After washing and drying hands, apply as much product as necessary to keep hands wet  2. Follow protocol for the hygienic hand rub for a total of 120 seconds. In two steps: excluding elbow and including elbow	3. Do not rinse, let dry				
Regulation		Biocidal product PTI     Professional use					
Compatibility		<ul> <li>Compatible with latex, nitrile and vinyl medical gloves</li> <li>The product used as a hand rub, does not alter food (taste, smell) according to test BS EN ISO 4120:2007 sensorial analysis triangular test</li> </ul>					
Skin compatibility		Good skin compatibility     Tested under dermatological control					
Precaution for use		<ul> <li>Do not swallow</li> <li>Do not mix with other products</li> <li>Use biocides safely</li> <li>Always read the label and product Information before use</li> <li>Dispose of contents/container into an approved waste disposal container</li> <li>Do not reuse packaging</li> <li>For further information, refer to the product safety data sheet</li> <li>In the event of an emergency, contact the nearest Poison Centre</li> </ul>					

## TECHNICAL INFORMATION SHEET

ANTIMICROBIAL ACTIVITY					
Active against	Contact time				
BACTERIA (INCL. MRSA, VRE): Pseudomonas aeruginosa, Escherichia coli, Staphylococcus aureus and Enterococcus hirae	15 sec				
YEASTICIDAL ACTIVITY: CANDIDA ALBICANS	15 sec				
MYCOBACTERIA: (M.AVIUM, M.TERRAE)	30 sec				
VIRUSES: VACCINIA, HIV, HBV, HCV	15 sec				
VIRUSES: ADENOVIRUS, NOROVIRUS	30 sec				
VIRUSES: POLIO VIRUS	60 sec				
STANDARDS	EN1500, EN12791, EN13624, EN13727, EN14348, EN14476				

<sup>\*</sup>Study conducted in clean conditions

PACKAGING	SKU CODE	CASE	DISPENSING SYSTEM
Product name		Pieces	
SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 500 ml Refill	2011-10-06	10	LOGAN Manual- White/Black
SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 500 ml Refill	2411-15-06	10	LOGAN Automatic - White/Black
SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 750 ml Refill	2010-10-06**	6	LOGAN Manual - White/Black
SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 750 ml Refill	2410-15-06**	6	LOGAN Automatic - White/Black
SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 1000 ml Refill	2211-10-06	6	DENALI Manual – White/Black
SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 1000 ml Refill	2611-15-06	6	DENALI Automatic – White/Black
SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 1250 ml Refill	2210-10-04**	4	DENALI Manual - White/Black
SVEMA SANITRUST GEL, 1250 ml Refill	2610-15-04**	4	DENALI Automatic - White/Black

<sup>\*\*</sup> Not available yet



info@svemagroup.com Tel.: +49 (0) 6074 9196057